

Allergen Information

All seasonings may contain traces of nuts, gluten, milk, soya, sulphites, and egg.

Backyard BBQ Sauce:

INGREDIENTS: Tomato, Sugar, Black Treacle, Honey, Apple Cider Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Smoked Paprika, Garlic Puree, Salt, Spices **(Mustard)**.

Moonshine Mango Sauce:

Ingredients: Mango (32%), Apple Cider Vinegar, Sugar, Yellow Pepper, Water, Red Chilli, Lime Juice, Orange Juice Concentrate, Cornflour, Salt, Black Pepper.

Louisiana Hot Sauce:

Ingredients: Distilled Malt Vinegar **(Barley)**, Red Chilli, Scotch Bonnet Chilli (2%), Lime Juice, Salt, Garlic Puree.

Backyard BBQ Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Brown Sugar, Paprika, Granulated Garlic, Salt, Granulated Onion, Ground Black Pepper, Parsley, Cayenne Pepper.

Hot Buffalo Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Brown Sugar, Buttermilk Powder **(Milk)**, Salt, Paprika, Granulated Garlic, Turmeric, Chilli Powder, Cumin.

Smokehouse Beef Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Smoked Paprika, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Dried Onion, Black Pepper, Cumin, **Mustard** Powder, Chilli Flakes.

Louisiana Cajun Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Garlic Powder, Salt, Smoked Paprika, Onion Powder, Oregano, Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper.

Moonshine Mango Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Brown Sugar, Mango Powder (26%), Paprika, Granulated Garlic, Chilli Flakes, Parsley, Onion Powder, Salt, Black Pepper, Chilli Powder.

Cowboy Butter Seasoning:

INGREDIENTS: Buttermilk Powder (52%) **(Milk)**, Granulated Garlic, Paprika, Black Pepper, **Mustard** Powder, Lemon Salt, Parsley, Thyme, Chives, Chilli Flakes.